
Tax Commission, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2006 FY 2007 FY 2008

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function

Management Services 9,126,500 9,585,800 8,459,600 8,538,600 9,017,400 8,885,200
Audit and Collections 15,762,100 15,093,900 15,248,200 15,124,200 16,029,500 15,729,600
Revenue Operations 5,413,700 5,318,600 5,711,300 5,711,300 5,780,500 5,298,800
County Support 3,219,600 3,320,500 3,223,200 3,268,200 3,448,500 3,403,900

Total 33,521,900 33,318,800 32,642,300 32,642,300 34,275,900 33,317,500

By Fund Source
General 24,958,800 24,873,800 24,857,600 24,857,600 27,591,100 26,745,300
Dedicated 8,420,200 8,260,300 7,609,200 7,609,200 6,515,100 6,406,000
Federal 0 74,300 0 0 0 0
Other 142,900 110,400 175,500 175,500 169,700 166,200

Total 33,521,900 33,318,800 32,642,300 32,642,300 34,275,900 33,317,500

By Object
Personnel Costs 23,922,500 23,332,400 23,039,600 23,039,600 24,477,100 24,032,700
Operating Expenditures 9,425,100 9,423,700 8,375,400 8,375,400 9,451,100 8,944,900
Capital Outlay 174,300 562,700 1,227,300 1,227,300 347,700 339,900
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 33,521,900 33,318,800 32,642,300 32,642,300 34,275,900 33,317,500

FTP Positions 413.50416.50413.50413.50410.50410.50
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Tax Commission, State
Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

24,857,600413.50 32,642,3003.00  FY 2007 Original Appropriation 413.50 24,857,600 32,642,300

32,642,300413.505.00  FY 2007 Total Appropriation 24,857,600 24,857,600413.50 32,642,300

00.00 06.50  Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

32,642,300413.507.00  FY 2007 Estimated Expenditures 24,857,600 24,857,600413.50 32,642,300

00.00 (1,792,800)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (1,792,800)

00.00 (12,000)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (12,000)

30,837,500413.509.00  FY 2008 Base 24,857,600 24,857,600413.50 30,837,500

510,9000.00 625,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

253,2000.00 345,70010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 110,200 150,900

173,9000.00 274,60010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 173,900 274,600

229,6000.00 246,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 229,600 246,000

563,8000.00 689,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 805,500 985,100

33,018,900413.5011.00  FY 2008 Total Maintenance 26,589,000 26,176,800413.50 32,494,100

Management Services
500,000 500,0000.000.00 400,000 400,000Tax Discovery Module12.01

128,500 128,5000.000.00 128,500 128,500External Software Maintenance12.02

18,000 18,0000.000.00 0 0Local Option Tax Spending Authority12.03

40,000 40,0000.000.00 40,000 40,000Main Copier in Copy Center12.04
Audit and Collections

12,200 12,2000.000.00 0 0Local Option Tax Administration12.01
Revenue Operations

82,200 82,2000.000.00 0 0Local Option Tax Administration12.01

433,600 00.003.00 433,600 0W-2 Reconciliation Process12.02

12,500 12,5000.000.00 0 0Wine Direct Shippers Administration12.03
County Support

30,000 30,0000.000.00 0 0Training Fund Capital Needs12.01

34,275,900416.5013.00  FY 2008 Total Gov's Recommendation 27,591,100 26,745,300413.50 33,317,500

3.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 1,887,7002,733,500 675,2001,633,600

0.73% 0.00% 7.59%11.00% 5.00% 2.07%
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